
MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST83293-1 TOUGHSYSTEM 2.0 DS166 BOX 6,0242

HSN CODE: 82042000

TOUGHSYSTEM 2.0 DS166 BOX

TOOLS STORAGE

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST83294-1 TOUGHSYSTEM 2.0 DS300 BOX 5,8082

HSN CODE: 82042000

TOUGHSYSTEM 2.0 DS300 BOX

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST83342-1 TOUGHSYSTEM 2.0 DS400 BOX 6,5772

HSN CODE: 82042000

TOUGHSYSTEM 2.0 DS400 BOX

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST83295-1 TOUGHSYSTEM 2.0 DS450 MOBILEBOX 12,9322

HSN CODE: 82042000

TOUGHSYSTEM 2.0 DS450 MOBILEBOX

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST83407-1 TOUGHSYSTEM 2.0 Shallow Tray 9275

HSN CODE: 82042000

TOUGHSYSTEM 2.0 SHALLOW TRAY

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST83408-1 TOUGHSYSTEM 2.0 Deep Tray 1,1453

HSN CODE: 82042000

TOUGHSYSTEM 2.0 DEEP TRAY

1

TOOLS STORAGE

SYSTEM STORAGE
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MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST83392-1 TOUGHSYSTEM 2.0 Half Width Deep Organiser 2,9373

HSN CODE:  73269099

TOUGHSYSTEM 2.0 HALF WIDTH DEEP ORGANISER

TOOLS STORAGE

DEWALT TSTAK
DEWALT TSTAK SHALLOW BOX

DEWALT TSTAK SHALLOW BOX LONG HANDLE

DEWALT TSTAK DEEP BOX

DEWALT TSTAK DEEP BOX LONG HANDLE

TSTAK DEEP DRAWER UNIT 1

TSTAK DRAWER UNIT 2
MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST83345-1 DEWALT TSTAK SHALLOW BOX 4,4684

HSN CODE: 73269099

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST83344-1 DEWALT TSTAK SHALLOW BOX LONG HANDLE 5,4084

HSN CODE: 73269099

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST83346-1 DEWALT TSTAK DEEP BOX 3,7632

HSN CODE: 73269099

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST83343-1 DEWALT TSTAK DEEP BOX LONG HANDLE 4,4682

HSN CODE: 73269099

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST1-70705 TSTAK DEEP DRAWER UNIT 1 4,4684

HSN CODE: 73269099

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST1-70706 TSTAK DRAWER UNIT 2 4,9384

HSN CODE: 73269099

Dimensions

44 x 33.3 x 16.2 cm 30 Kg

Weight Capacity

Dimensions

44 x 33.2x 18.3 cm 30 Kg

Weight Capacity

Dimensions

43 x 31.5 x 18 cm 7.5kg per drawer

Weight Capacity

Dimensions

43 x 31.5 x 17.5 cm 7.5kg per drawer

Weight Capacity

Dimensions

44 x 33.3x 30.2 cm 30 Kg

Weight Capacity

Dimensions

44 x 33.3x 32.3 cm 30 Kg

Weight Capacity
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TOOLS STORAGE

DEWALT TSTAK ORGANISER

TSTAK OPEN TOTE

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST82968-1 DEWALT TSTAK ORGANISER 4,1154

HSN CODE: 73269099

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST1-71228 TSTAK OPEN TOTE 2,7632

HSN CODE: 73269099

Dimensions

44 x 33.2 x 11.9 cm 20kg

Weight Capacity

Dimensions

44 x 32 x 27.5 cm 26.5L

Volume Capacity

DEWALT TSTAK MOBILE STORAGE BOX

TSTAK TROLLEY

TSTAK CART

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST83347-1 DEWALT TSTAK MOBILE STORAGE BOX 7,5242

HSN CODE: 73269099

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST1-71196 TSTAK TROLLEY 15,8691

HSN CODE: 73269099

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST1-71229 TSTAK CART 6,3491

HSN CODE: 73269099

Dimensions

51.2 x 43.5 x 63.5 cm 50 Kg

Weight Capacity

Dimensions

58 x 54 x 104.3 cm 100kg

Weight Capacity

Dimensions

48.6 x 43.6 x 18.1 cm 100kg

Weight Capacity

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWST82732-1 TSTAK Clipboard 2,2925

HSN CODE: 82042000

TSTAK CLIPBOARD
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LASER MEASURING DEVICES

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DCE074D1R-QW
DE0772-XJ

ROTARY LASER WITH DETECTOR & ACCs.
DETECTOR FOR ROTARY LASER

87,560
22,973

1
1

HSN CODE: 84672100

INCLUDES: 1 BATTERY - 18V XR, 
BATTERY CHARGER, 
DETECTOR, 
WALL BRACKET, 
TARGET BOARD, 
GLASSES, 
SUITCASE T-STAK

±3MM
@ 30M IP54

LASER MEASURING DEVICES

ROTARY LASER LEVEL - RED
ROTARY LASER LEVEL

HSN CODE: 90178090



LASER MEASURER DEVICES

DW03101-XJ

3x AAA

±1.5MM
@ 10M

IP54

100M

LASER DISTANCE MEASURER

DW165N

3x AA

±3 MM
@ 10M

IP54

50M

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DW0165N 50M LASER DISTANCE MEASURER 9,0732

HSN CODE: 90178090

50M LASER DISTANCE MEASURER

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DW03101-XJ 100M LASER DISTANCE MEASURER 17,9752

HSN CODE: 90178090

100M LASER DISTANCE MEASURER

5

LASER MEASURING DEVICES

16M POCKET LASER DISTANCE METER

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DW055PL-XJ DEWALT POCKET LASER 3,3786

HSN CODE: 90178090

16M

DWHT77100-XJ

±3MM
@ 10M

IP40

2x AAA

30M

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No. New PART No.

DW033-XJ DWHT77100-XJ 30M LASER DISTANCE MEASURER 4,6391

HSN CODE: 90178090

30M LASER DISTANCE MEASURER

LASER LEVEL
CROSS LINE LASER 

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DW088K-XJ DEWALT CROSS LINE LASER  - RED 13,6983

HSN CODE: 82042000

CROSS LINE LASER - GREEN 

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DW088CG-XJ  ↓ DEWALT GREEN BEAM CROSS LINE LASER 20,9872

MULTI-BEAM 5 PT LASER POINTER+1 BACKLINE

HSN CODE: 73269099

3 POINTS MULTILINE BEAM LASER

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DW089K-XJ 3 BEAM LASER - MULTILINE 36,4471

HSN CODE: 73269099

±3MM
@ 10M IP54

3x AA

±3MM
@ 10M IP54

3x AA

±3MM
@ 15M IP54

4x AA

MOQ MRPPART No.

DW085K MULTI-BEAM 5 POINTS LASER POINTER + 1 BACKLINE 24,2421

HSN CODE: 84679900

DESCRIPTION

±3MM
@ 10M IP65

50M Range with 
Detector DE0892-XJ



DW 5 PT LASER WITH CROSS BEAM - RED

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DCE0825D1R-QW  ↓  DW 5 PT LASER WITH CROSS BEAM - RED 35,4222

HSN CODE: 82052000

±3MM
@ 10M IP65

Includes Bracket, glasses, target card and case

CUTTING TOOLS
KNIVES & BLADES

DEADBOLT FOLDING RETRACTABLE BLADE UTILITY KNIFE

MULTI-PURPOSE TRIPOD

• Height: 182 Cms; Weight 1.36 Kgs

• Aluminum construction and 

 1/4" X 20 Thread mount

• Carrying pouch included

• Collapsible legs, Non-skid feet

• Removable thread mount connector

• Tilting head with integrated level

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DW0881T DEWALT MULTI-PURPOSE TRIPOD WITH TILTING HEAD 3,9531

HSN CODE: 82041120

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-10296 DEADBOLT FOLDING RETRACTABLE BLADE UTILITY 2,0494

HSN CODE: 82081000

DEADBOLT RETRACTABLE BLADE UTILITY KNIFE

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-10295 DEADBOLT RETRACTABLE BLADE UTILITY KNIFE 1,8936

HSN CODE: 82081000

10.8V MULTILINE LASER - RED

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DCE089D1R-QW DW MULTILINE LASER 10.8V - RED 50,8052

HSN CODE: 73269099

10.8V MULTILINE LASER - GREEN

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DCE089D1G-QW DW MULTILINE LASER 10.8V - GREEN 67,3702

HSN CODE: 82052000

LASER DETECTOR

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DE0892-XJ
DE0892G-XJ

RED LASER DETECTOR (DW088K/DW089K)
GREEN LASER DETECTOR (DW088CG/DCE089)

10,572
11,770

1
1

HSN CODE: 82054000

±3MM
@ 10M IP65

±3MM
@ 10M IP65

TILT HEAD TRIPOD

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DW0733 TILT HEAD TRIPOD 6,7621

HSN CODE: 90179000

FLAT HEAD TRIPOD WITH BUBBLE VIAL

MOQ MRPDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DW0736 FLAT HEAD TRIPOD WITH BUBBLE VIAL 6,8931

HSN CODE: 90179000

INDICATORS
Above Slightly On Slightly Below
 Above  Below 

Fast  Fast Steady Slow Slow
Beep Beep Beep Beep Beep

Audible
Signals

Grade

Display 
Icons

LASER ACCESSORIES

6

LASER MEASURING DEVICES
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CUTTING TOOLS

PREMIUM FOLDING POCKET KNIFE

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-10313 PREMIUM FOLDING POCKET KNIFE 1,8386

HSN CODE: 82081000

FIXED BLADE UTILITY KNIFE

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT10246-0 FIXED BLADE UTILITY KNIFE 1,5186

HSN CODE: 82081000

FOLDING FIXED BLADE UTILITY KNIFE

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT10429-0 FOLDING FIXED BLADE UTILITY KNIFE 1,0146

HSN CODE: 82081000

INSTANT CHANGE RETRACTABLE BLADE UTILITY KNIFE

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT10914-0 INSTANT CHANGE RETRACTABLE BLADE UTILITY KNIFE 8546

HSN CODE: 82081000

TUNGSTEN CARBIDE UTILITY BLADES

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-11131
DWHT8-11131

5PK TUNGSTEN CARBIDE UTILITY BLADES
50PK TUNGSTEN CARBIDE UTILITY BLADES 

268
1,578

10
2

HSN CODE: 82081000

INDUCTION HARDENED UTILITY BLADES

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT11004-2
DWHT11004-7

10PK INDUCTION HARDENED UTILITY BLADES
75PK INDUCTION HARDENED UTILITY BLADES 

208
1,067

4
4

HSN CODE: 82081000

SNAP-OFF KNIFE WITH AUTO-LOCK SLIDER

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-10249
DWHT0-10250

SNAP-OFF KNIFE WITH AUTO-LOCK SLIDER 18MM 
SNAP-OFF KNIFE WITH AUTO-LOCK SLIDER 25MM 

1,313
1,561

6
6

HSN CODE: 82081000

SNAP-OFF KNIFE WITH THUMB WHEEL LOCK

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT10332-0
DWHT10333-0

SNAP-OFF KNIFE WITH THUMB WHEEL LOCK 18MM
SNAP-OFF KNIFE WITH THUMB WHEEL LOCK 25MM 

599
710

6
4

HSN CODE: 82081000

INDUCTION HARDENED SNAP OFF BLADES

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT11719-0
DWHT11726-0

3PK 18MM SO INDUCTION HARDENED BLADE
3PK 25MM SO INDUCTION HARDENED BLADE

78
288

10
6

HSN CODE: 82081000

RETRACTABLE BLADE UTILITY KNIFE

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT10046-0 RETRACTABLE BLADE UTILITY KNIFE 1,2586

HSN CODE: 82081000

DWHT10332-0

DWHT0-10250

DWHT11726-0



HAND SAW
HAND SAW

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-20123 FOLDING JAB SAW WITH RASP 1,1956

HSN CODE: 84679900

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-70273 FENCING PLIERS 1,9274

HSN CODE: 82032000

SNIPS
AVIATION SNIP

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT14675-0 ERGO AVIATION SNIP - STRAIGHT 2,0254

HSN CODE: 82033000

MULTI PURPOSE SAW 

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT20542-0 MULTI PURPOSE SAW 6636

HSN CODE: 84679900

3 PACK HACKSAW BLADES - MIXED

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-20558 3 PACK HACKSAW BLADES - MIXED 51430

HSN CODE: 82081010

8

STRIKING TOOLS

PLIERS
FENCING PLIER
FENCING PLIERS

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT83850-1 300mm /12IN METAL-WORKING CLAMP 2,6614

HSN CODE: 82057000

WORKHOLDING & CLAMPS
CLAMPS

METAL-WORKING CLAMP

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-51064
DWHT51439-0

1PC STEEL HAMMER - 623G MILLED STRIKING FACE
1PC  STEEL HAMMER  454G CURVE CLAW

2,487
2,320

2
2

HSN CODE: 82052000

STRIKING TOOLS
HAMMERS

1 PC STEEL HAMMER
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STRIKING TOOLS

HSN CODE: 82052000

MOQDESCRIPTIONPART No.

DWHT56025-1
DWHT56024-1
DWHT56026-1
DWHT56027-0
DWHT56028-0
DWHT56029-0
DWHT56030-0

1.81KG BLACKSMITH SLEDGE HAMMER
1.81KG DRILLING SLEDGE HAMMER

1.81KG ENGINEERING SLEDGE HAMMER
2.7KG SLEDGE HAMMER
3.6KG SLEDGE HAMMER
4.5 KG SLEDGE HAMMER
5.4KG SLEDGE HAMMER

MRP

3,146
3,146
3,146
5,772
6,313
6,891
7,736

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

SLEDGE HAMMER

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT51388-0 1.4KG DRILLING HAMMER 2,5162

HSN CODE: 82052000

DRILLING HAMMER

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT51389-0 567 GM / 20 OZ BRICKLAYER HAMMER 2,6642

HSN CODE: 82052000

BRICKLAYER HAMMER

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT51366-0 624GM DEMOLITION HAMMER 3,4272

HSN CODE: 82052000

DEMOLITION HAMMER

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT51135-0
DWHT51145-0

340GM MIG WELD HAMMER
400GM MIG WELD HAMMER - SMOOTH

4,672
4,764

2
2

HSN CODE: 82052000

WELD HAMMER

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT56032-0
DWHT56033-0

1.5KG AXE
2.0KG AXE

5,867
6,256

2
2

HSN CODE: 82052000

AXE

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT56031-0 567GM/ 20 Oz HATCHET 2,6484

HSN CODE: 82052000

HATCHET

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT51387-0 567GM / 20 OZ CAMP AXE 2,9612

HSN CODE: 82052000

CAMP AXE



CHISELS & PUNCHES
SIDE STRIKE CHISEL

PRY BAR
FLAT BAR

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-16065 SIDE STRIKE CHISEL 4894

HSN CODE: 82053000

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-55529 10" MOLDING BAR 1,4322

HSN CODE: 82052000

NAIL SET
3 PIECE NAIL SET

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-58018 3 PIECE NAIL SET 5226

HSN CODE: 82057000

SIDE STRIKE CHISEL SET

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-16148 SIDE STRIKE CHISEL SET 3PC 18 25 32MM 2,5542

HSN CODE: 82053000

4PC CHISEL SET

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-16063 4PC CHISEL SET 3,4022

HSN CODE: 82053000

10

STRIKING TOOLS

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT55518-1
DWHT55528-1

12" FLAT BAR
21" FLAT BAR

1,186
1,230

4
4

HSN CODE: 82052000

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT55129-1
DWHT55132-1

24" WRECKING BAR
42" WRECKING BAR

2,213
2,771

4
4

HSN CODE: 82052000

MOLDING BAR

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-55524 10" CLAW BAR 1,6242

HSN CODE: 82052000

CLAW BAR

WRECKING BAR

DWHT55518-1

DWHT55528-1
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MEASURING & LAYOUT

MEASURING & LAYOUT
CHALK LINE
CHALK REEL

SCREWDRIVERS & KEYS
SCREWDRIVER SET

HEX KEY SET

4PC SCREWDRIVER SETMOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT47408-0 6 TO 1 CHALK REEL WITH RED CHALK 1,0316

HSN CODE: 90178090

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT62054-0 4 PC SCREWDRIVER SET 1,2314

HSN CODE: 82054000

6PC SCREWDRIVER SET

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-62056 6PC SCREWDRIVER SET SL/PH 1,8294

HSN CODE: 82054000

STRIKING SCREWDRIVER SET

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-67530 2PC DEMO DRIVERS 1,3874

HSN CODE: 82054000

FOLDING LOCKING HEX KEYS -  METRIC

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-70263 FOLDING LOCKING HEX KEYS -  METRIC 1,3056

HSN CODE: 82041120

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-43003 25CM/10" TORPEDO LEVEL 2,0624

HSN CODE: 90178090

SQUARES
RAFTER SQUARE

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT46031-0
DWHT46032-0

7 IN SQUARE
12 IN SQUARE

977
1,980

3
4

HSN CODE: 90178090

BOX BEAM LEVEL

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT0-43224
DWHT0-43248
DWHT0-43172

60CM/2FT BOX BEAM LEVEL
120CM/4FT BOX BEAM LEVEL
180CM/6FT BOX BEAM LEVEL

4,521
5.887
7,808

2
2
2

HSN CODE: 90178090

LEVELS
TORPEDO LEVEL

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWHT42525-0 165MM/6.5" BILLET LEVEL 2,2103

HSN CODE: 90178090

BILLET LEVEL
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SPANNERS

SPANNERS
COMBINATION SPANNER

RATCHETING (STUBBY) SPANNER SET

MIXED TOOL SET
MULTI-TOOL SETS
205PC TOOLS SET

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWMT19261-0 7PC MM STUBBY RCW SET 4,9594

HSN CODE: 82041110

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWMT81534-1 205PC 14/38/12DR SOCKET SET (MM) 20,0221

HSN CODE: 82042000

SOCKETS, RATCHET & ACCESSORIES
1/2" DRIVE SOCKET SET
22PC 1/2" SOCKET SET

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWMT19241-1 22 PC MM 1/2 SOCKET SET (MM) 6,8724

HSN CODE: 82042000

1/4" DRIVE SOCKET SET
37 PC 1/4" SOCKET SET

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWMT19238-1 37PC 1/4 SD SOCKET SET (MM) 4,6014

HSN CODE: 82042000

1/2" DRIVE SOCKET SET
10PC 1/2" DEEP SOCKET SET

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWMT73815-0 1/2IN DEEP SOCKET SET (13, 14 15, 16, 17, 
18, 19, 21, 22, 24MM)

3,1682

HSN CODE: 82042000

1/2" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET SET
7PC 1/2" DEEP IMPACT SOCKET SET

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWMT74737-0 7PC 1/2" DEEP IMPACT SOCKET SET (17, 18, 
19, 20, 21, 22, 24MM)

3,4302

HSN CODE: 82042000

50 PC 1/4" SOCKET SET

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWMT81610-0 50PC 1/4" NANO SOCKET Set (MM) 3,9506

HSN CODE: 82042000

COMBINATION SPANNER SET

HSN CODE: 82041110

MOQ MRPSIZEPART No.

DWMT19227-1
DWMT19237-1

10PC MM COMBINATION WR SET
18PC MM COMBO WR SET

5,181
9,519

8
2


